B1354, Rectory Road - Traffic Entering Horstead

Speeds & Traffic Count for period 21/07/2024 to 04/08/2024

Number of |The % of
Date Day <5 5t0<10 10to <15 15to <20 20to <25 25to <30 30to <35 35to<40 40to <45 45to <50 50 to <55 55to <60 60 to <65 65 to <70 |Total Counts |Drivers Drivers
Speeding |Speeding
21/07/2024 Sunday - 2 8 53 286 751 325 68 6 1 - 1,500 400 26.7
22/07/2024 Monday - 6 13 99 543 1,141 435 114 19 1 - 2,371 569 24.0
23/07/2024 Tuesday - 2 24 81 435 1,251 547 110 17 1 2,469 676 27.4
24/07/2024 Wednesday - 10 36 110 523 1,255 489 122 25 3 2,574 640 24.9
25/07/2024 Thursday - 2 12 95 505 1,332 456 127 26 - 2,556 610 23.9
26/07/2024 Friday - 4 17 105 448 1,267 515 147 21 3 - 2,527 686 27.1
27/07/2024 Saturday - 2 13 84 392 1,060 451 111 24 2 - 2,139 588 27.5
28/07/2024 Sunday - 3 12 72 376 987 432 112 24 1 2,021 571 28.3
29/07/2024 Monday - 5 29 125 571 1,330 482 100 19 3 - 2,664 604 22.7
30/07/2024 Tuesday - - 22 127 591 1,516 565 154 29 1 3,007 751 25.0
31/07/2024 Wednesday - 14 60 176 637 1,364 507 106 18 1 - 2,883 632 21.9
01/08/2024 Thursday - 6 17 135 541 1,280 480 112 23 5 - 2,599 620 23.9
02/08/2024 Friday - 3 23 216 673 1,307 461 95 22 1 2,803 581 20.7
03/08/2024 Saturday - 5 10 83 423 1,110 453 102 16 2 2,205 574 26.0
04/08/2024 Sunday - - 3 15 57 143 62 12 7 - - 299 81 27.1
Totals - 64 299 1,576 7,001 17,094 6,660 1,592 296 25 34,617 8,583
Those doing 30 mph and less = 26,034 75%
Those doing more than 30mph = 8,583 25%

| 34,617

The criteria your local Community Speed Watch Teams have to abide by is that only vehicles traveling at 35mph or over is set as the speed recorded before any action will be undertaken by the Norfolk Police &

Safety Camera Partnership.

Those doing 35 mph and less= 32,694
Those doing more than 35mph = 1,923

94%
6%

| 34617




